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MITSUBISHI MOTORS CORP

ISIN:  JP3899800001

Overview

2024/07/18 08:00:00
Price

470.10 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Option

Related Futures
Related Options

© -367%(-17.90)

JP3899800001

7211

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Automotive

Stock

4,113 EUR

NIKKEI 225

470.00 JPY (3,000)
470.70 JPY (104,100)
474.00 JPY

477.10 JPY

467.90 JPY

488.00 JPY

471.3086 JPY
15,259,800
71,920,742.50

10,514

2,000,300

S
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12 2=
2024/06/24 [
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/14 2
2024/05/29 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Pilulka Lékarny
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3899800001&ID_NOTATION=219779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3899800001&ID_NOTATION=219779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3f7cb5f55258895fc4b96114ee2e2a858b614510d23192f6a28df726c6ebdc2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b30ac8736f87f65a&time=1721430512&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=914d4b9c5c81d4c0a40a5fc9ec7da3825ecc7575ab780dcaef378d4b8e5aa096&idfile=60575&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60575%2F2024-06-24%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=ba861eb7249ff77a6&time=1721430512&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc2b1e8af18dae33dfb0c0265b747c4f280469459de525579fe4e72651779aa7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=70c6be95a4c32352a&time=1721430512&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31b1d28e7bd81175ca4afccd754cc26a3a293f4decfd7228c5469d447309f9bc&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=71adb981027adfe79&time=1721430512&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e38d8e758c1ddd59e85f9e76da7ba9495a361c0abc260f31f9f4d0280f0659f&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3089b1dc2af22bc31&time=1721430512&tool=RSC

MITSUBISHI MOTORS CORP

Details

2024/07/18 08:00:00

Price

470.10 JPY

Difference © -367%(-17.90)
General attributes
ISIN JP3899800001
Symbol 7211
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,113 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 470.00 JPY (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 470.70 JPY (104,100)
Open 474.00 JPY
High 477.10 JPY
Low 467.90 JPY
Close (prev. day) 488.00 JPY
VWAP 471.3086 JPY
Volume (pcs) 15,259,800
Trading volume 71,920,742.50
Number of trades 10,514
Last size 2,000,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +2.53% -5.11% +58.28%
Perf (abs.) +11.60 -25.30 +173.10
Beta 0.79 0.93 1.00
Volatility 34.20 3492 41.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

483.53 JPY (9,880,200
456.02 JPY (11,034,830
464.16 JPY (10,958,693
496.62 JPY (12,493,342
517.50 JPY (2024/04/16
410.80 JPY (2024/06/17
681.00 JPY (2023/09/28
410.80 JPY (2024/06/17

—_— = — = OO
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Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 2.739 EUR 0.00 1
18
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 470.10 JPY 71.92 10,514
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:08 2.734 EUR 0.00 3
18
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 2.73 EUR 0.00 2
18
Hanover 2024/07/ 08:05 2.737 EUR 0.00 B
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=219779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20348469
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252522
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Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

08:00

10:57

19:19

19:31

08:08

2.737 EUR

2.73 EUR

3.125 USD

2.706 EUR

2.733 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3085601
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1167805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1167805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15978

MITSUBISHI MOTORS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Yy _

Contact Details
MITSUBISHI MOTORS CORP.

2-16-4, Konan, Minato-ku - 108-8410 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-6719-2111

Fax: 03-6719-0059

E-mail: -
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